Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies



(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society) Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi-110086, India

Phone Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 Website: www.maims.ac.in

Report

In-House Library Staff Orientation on "NAAC Accreditation"

October 05, 2018

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology and Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies organized an In-House orientation of the library staff on the preparation for NAAC Accreditation. The orientation was conducted on October 05, 2018 in the institute campus.

The main objective of the orientation program was to discuss the importance of NAAC accreditation for any educational institution. The orientation was conducted to emphasize on the NAAC requirements and channelize the work of library staff in the same direction.

The librarian of the institute, Ms. Sangeeta Solanki briefed about the resources and facilities available in the library. Prof. M. K. Bhat , Director, MAIMS, emphasized on the various activities to be focussed upon with respect to the requirements of NAAC. He also informed the staff about the progress of the SSR preparation and requested the library staff to support in the entire process of accreditation.



Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies



(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi-110086, India

Phone Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 Website: www.maims.ac.in



MANAGEMENT STUDIES

MAHARAJA AGRASEN CHOWK, PSP AREA, SECTOR-22, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110086 WEBSITE: WWW.MAIMS.AC.IN

IN HOUSE LIBRARY STAFF ORIENTATION ON NAAC ACCREDITATION

It is a matter of pleasure and satisfaction to be granted grade A+ by NAAC



05/10/2018, FRIDAY



2:30 pm



Library , Block 3, MAIMS



Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies



(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi-110086, India

Phone Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 Website: www.maims.ac.in

